Name

Midland Area Community Foundation

The Harry A. & Margaret D. Towsley Foundation
Rollin M. Gerstacker Foundation

Mt. Pleasant Area Community Foundation

The Dow Corning Foundation

Lisa & Lance Ferden

Private Donations

The McGuirk Families

Lake Trust Vredit Union

Amount

$40,000
$25,000
$20,000
$16,000
$10,000
$10,000
$8,400
$7,000
$5,000



