Name Amo	ount
Midland Area Community Foundation	\$40,000
The Harry A. & Margaret D. Towsley Foundation	\$25,000
Rollin M. Gerstacker Foundation	\$20,000
Mt. Pleasant Area Community Foundation	\$16,000
The Dow Corning Foundation	\$10,000
Lisa & Lance Ferden	\$10,000
Private Donations	\$8,400
The McGuirk Families	\$7,000
Lake Trust Vredit Union	\$5,000